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Schiedsrichter

Judo Team Regensdor f

Nachname
Baumgartner
Berta
Caduff

Cia
Giudice
Griter
Griter
Haas
Halter
Heidelberger
Kadin
Kuntner

Le Cam
Maurelli
Oberli
Portner
Rechberger
Rutz

Ryser
Schmidlin
Schneider
Waiithrich

O-Nami Horgen

Nachname
Acikalin
Bode
Bucher
Burri
Degiacomi
Hibon

Iseli

Kunz
Ramsay

Vorname Passnummer

Samuel

Silvio Marlon
Nolan

Fabio

Cris

Janic

Luca

Enrico Alexander
Vincent

Lars

Roger

Felix
Frangois 225646
Luca

Julian

Oliver

Nils

Bjorn

Eric

Vaentin
Theodor
Daniel

Vorname Passnummer
Tunca Utku 239895

Nuri 253575
Florian 214852
Robin 245552
Andri 217103
Quentin

Marc Olivier 274725
Florian 242694
James Robert 261223

Nationalitét

Nationalitét
SUI
SUl
SUI
SuUl
SUl
SUl
SuUl
SUI
SuUl
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Schumacher
Schwengeler
Sigrist
Steffen

Shindokan Luzern

Nachname
Arnet

Banz

Bitzi

Claus
Devonas
Fontana
Fritz
Gander
Hafliger
Hagspiel
Harlimann
Karikaran
Marbacher
Muller
Nevistic
Niederhauser
Preisig
Rogenmoser
Simicic
Theiler
Wessner
Zurfluh

Jurg
Fabio
Pascal
Fabian

Vorname
Janik

Tim
Lukas
Maximilian
Severin
Andrea Orlando
Michad
Pirmin
Matias
Nick
André
Kajaanan
Magl
Ludovic
Davor
Ollin
Marcel
Fabio
Karlo
Matthias
Jonas
Richard

227140
247323
211425
274726

Passnummer
232697
243489
230494
261731
253146
274843
102793
96984
74106
269150
98829
269153
249890
222028
225055
249904
243090
228359

241428
252180
8491

Sul
SuUl
Sul
Sul

Nationalitat
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